Num
7059
7100
7060
7053
7008
7046
7047
7004
7057
7058
7107
7074
7003
7106
7099
7072
7073
7113
7098
7111
7112
7075
7041
7078
7076
7077
7025

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name

Rebecca Fritz
Lian Pickens
Jenna Ritt

Kelsey Crawford
Jada Moore
Sadie Coda
Taylor Weyrich
Kennedy Weinpert
Ali Ange
Margaret Hamulak
Lauren Bush
Meira Mutagaana
Erin Gemmell
Alexandra Bretz
Erin Rioux
Brooke Garris
Jenna McConnell
Meaghan Walt
Alexis Barton
Raquel Ruggeri
Holly Johnson
Mia Petzuk
Emerson Ekis
Kelsey O'Neill
Victoria Williams
Natalie Yurek
Brianna Foy

USAG Level Age

378985 7 Lvl
372474 7 Lvl
460903 7 Lvl
443431 7 Lvl
471824 7 Lvl
394516 7 Lvl
468006 7 Lvl
535068 7 Lvl
460904 7 Lvl
512978 7 Lvl
387810 7 Lvl
472328 7 Lvl
462650 7 Lvl
449455 7 Lvl
424532 7 Lvl
473524 7 Lvl
472306 7 Lvl
444997 7 Lvl
424494 7 Lvl
380498 7 Lvl
489219 7 Lvl
472506 7 Lvl
483469 7 Lvl
521989 7 Lvl
435556 7 Lvl
437016 7 Lvl
509380 7 Lvl

I A

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Team

LEGS
Pinnacle
LEGS
Gymsport
Bright Raven
Gym Dandy's
Gym Dandy's
All-Around
LEGS

LEGS

Team Lightning

Northstars
All-Around

Team Lightning

Pinnacle
Northstars
Northstars
Ultimate
Pinnacle
Ultimate
Ultimate
Northstars
GGAC
Northstars
Northstars
Northstars
Cutting Edge

\Y
9.400
9.225
9.025
9.300
9.225
8.925
8.650
8.575
8.875
8.800
9.000
8.800
8.575
8.900
8.425
8.925
8.500
8.925
8.700
8.250
8.175
8.400
8.050
8.375
8.675
8.175
8.550

PI1 UB
1 9.200
3 8.900
5 9.250
2 8.800
4 9.075
7 9.225
16 9.125
17 9.325
11 8.525
12 8.600
6 8.650
13 8.400
18 9.050
10 8.150
21 8,550
8 8.250
20 8.050
9 8.150
14 7.850
24  8.400
25 8.450
22 7.250
27 8.625
23 8.100
15 7.300
26 7.800
19 6.000

PlI2 BB
4 8.850
8 9.325
2 9.125
9 9.050
6 8.600
3 8.550
5 8.900
1 8.850
14 8.900
12 8.300
10 8.575
16 8.600
7 8.300
19 8.800
13 8.675
18 8.100
22 8.250
20 9.050
23 8.475
17 8.050
15 7.350
26 8.600
11 6.750
21  7.300
25 8.200
24 7.800
27 8.050

PI3 FX
7 9.500
1 9475
2 9.325
3 9325
11 9.000
15 9.125
5 9.150
8 8.875
6 9.250
17 9.350
14 8.700
12 9.000
18 8.775
9 8.750
10 8.850
21 8.800
19 9.225
4  7.600
16 8.475
22 8.550
25 8.950
13 8.450
27 9.175
26 8.725
20 8.200
24 7.750
23 8.150

Pl4 AA
1 36.950
2 36.925
4 36.725
5 36.475
11 35.900
10 35.825
9 35.825
14 35.625
6 35.550
3 35.050
20 34.925
12 34.800
17 34.700
18 34.600
15 34.500
16 34.075
7 34.025
27 33.725
22 33.500
21 33.250
13 32.925
23 32.700
8 32.600
19 32.500
24 32375
26 31.525
25 30.750
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